Measure

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB
SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

256
290

304

332

335
429
430

446

448

461

463
505
510
528
545

566

595
617

658

743
790

857

SCR 25

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

Monday,

Author
Dodd

Min
Laird
Cortese

Cortese
Bradford
Dodd

Wilk
Becker
Wahab

Wahab
Rubio
Laird
Rubio
Rubio

Jones

Roth

Newman
McGuire

Nguyen
Padilla

Laird

Seyarto

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

April 24, 2023

Subject

Parklands: City of Davis.

Domestic violence documentation: victim
access.

Monterey-Salinas Transit District: public
contracting.

Apprenticeship programs: career fair:
report.

Labor statistics: annual report.
Natural gas: customer credit.

Tied-house exceptions: advertising: common
parent company.

Nonprofit and cooperative corporations:
ratification or validation of noncompliant
corporate actions.

Juveniles: detention hearings.

Days and hours of work: religious or
cultural observance.

Dependent children.

Property insurance.

State civil service: probationary periods.
California Earthguake Authority.
Juveniles: transfer to court of criminal
jurisdiction.

Geodetic datums and spatial reference
network.

Covered California: data sharing.

Public contracts: progressive design-
build: local and regional agencies.

Nominations: tax return disclosures:
candidates for Governor.

Insurance: false and fraudulent claims.

Public records: contracts for goods and
services.

Advisory task force: LGBTQ+ pupil needs.

Deputy Darnell Andrew Calhoun Memorial
Highway.

April 21, 2023



