SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, April 24, 2023

Measure	Author	Subject
SB 256	Dodd	Parklands: City of Davis.
SB 290	Min	Domestic violence documentation: victim access.
SB 304	Laird	Monterey-Salinas Transit District: public contracting.
SB 332	Cortese	Apprenticeship programs: career fair: report.
SB 335	Cortese	Labor statistics: annual report.
SB 429	Bradford	Natural gas: customer credit.
SB 430	Dodd	Tied-house exceptions: advertising: common parent company.
SB 446	Wilk	Nonprofit and cooperative corporations: ratification or validation of noncompliant corporate actions.
SB 448	Becker	Juveniles: detention hearings.
SB 461	Wahab	Days and hours of work: religious or cultural observance.
SB 463	Wahab	Dependent children.
SB 505	Rubio	Property insurance.
SB 510	Laird	State civil service: probationary periods.
SB 528	Rubio	California Earthquake Authority.
SB 545	Rubio	Juveniles: transfer to court of criminal jurisdiction.
SB 566	Jones	Geodetic datums and spatial reference network.
SB 595	Roth	Covered California: data sharing.
SB 617	Newman	Public contracts: progressive design- build: local and regional agencies.
SB 658	McGuire	Nominations: tax return disclosures: candidates for Governor.
SB 743	Nguyen	Insurance: false and fraudulent claims.
SB 790	Padilla	Public records: contracts for goods and services.
SB 857	Laird	Advisory task force: LGBTQ+ pupil needs.
SCR 25	Seyarto	Deputy Darnell Andrew Calhoun Memorial Highway.